
5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score PlaceDog

2602 ABSPatriot Lukas Sunshine
2601 ABSJasmine Joon



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

2704 100.0 1/1VinEwood's Old Time Rock and Roll
2703 82.0 -/2Starry Start De'Lia Tale
2702 80.0 -/3MCK I'm Ready To Play
2701 ABSAfortunado Victoire's Victory at Sea



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score PlaceDog

2801 86.0 -/1Casamoko's You Can Call Me Queen Bee
2802 73.0 -/2Casamoko's Golden Gateway to the Badlands



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score PlaceDog

2901 98.0 1/1Gavetts Pawsitvely Aint No Cadillac
2904 92.0 2/2TeetEr Splash Vinewood Special Delivery
2903 84.0 -/3Casamoko's Black Sands of Gold
2902 EXCEsspecial Oscar Bound



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score PlaceDog

3035 100.0 1/1VinEwood Me Myself & Eye
3017 98.0 2/2VinEwood's I'm Your Huckleberry
3018 98.0 3/3McD's One yellow Lady Slipper
3014 97.0 -/4Angel Faith
3020 93.0 4/-Jd's Sweet July Valentine
3027 93.0Budddy Baba Bear Miska
3024 92.0Bixby's Curious George
3026 89.0VinEwood's Minnesota Miracle
3031 89.0Casamoko's Smokin' Hot
3028 86.0Wild Zander Rose
3030 77.0LadyLuna Snow of The North
3025 NQWright's Sir Fynn of Arthur's Court
3023 ABSMy-Sun A Kind Of Magic



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score PlaceDog

3201 ABSStarlight Beyond The Night



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score PlaceDog

3014 96.0 -/1Angel Faith
3027 92.0 -/2Budddy Baba Bear Miska
3025 91.0 -/3Wright's Sir Fynn of Arthur's Court
3028 90.0 -/4Wild Zander Rose
3020 88.0 1/-Jd's Sweet July Valentine
3018 88.0 2/-McD's One yellow Lady Slipper
3017 87.0 3/-VinEwood's I'm Your Huckleberry
3030 86.0LadyLuna Snow of The North
3031 83.0Casamoko's Smokin' Hot
3033 70.0Lady Katana Seishin
3034 EXCBixby’s Roger Dodger
3023 ABSMy-Sun A Kind Of Magic



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score PlaceDog

3028 88.0 -/1Wild Zander Rose
3029 88.0 -/2Windwood Wings Over The River
3014 87.0 -/3Angel Faith
3025 86.0 -/4Wright's Sir Fynn of Arthur's Court
3031 77.0Casamoko's Smokin' Hot
3015 76.0Westsong Made U Dance
3027 70.0Budddy Baba Bear Miska
3030 NQLadyLuna Snow of The North
3021 NQEldamars Paws Upon A Star
3019 NQLittle Miss Sophie Hertogs



5/18/2024

Scores by Class

Rally Choice

Armband Score PlaceDog

3502 88.0 -/1Westsong Made U Dance
3501 80.0 -/2Little Miss Sophie Hertogs



5/18/2024

Rally Highest Combined - All Breed

# # ScoreScore Total

* denotes English Springer Spaniel

3014Advanced B 3014Excellent BAngel Faith 97 96 193

3018Advanced B 3018Excellent BMcD's One yellow Lady Slipper 98 88 186*

3017Advanced B 3017Excellent BVinEwood's I'm Your Huckleberr 98 87 185*

3027Advanced B 3027Excellent BBudddy Baba Bear Miska 93 92 185

3020Advanced B 3020Excellent BJd's Sweet July Valentine 93 88 181*

3028Advanced B 3028Excellent BWild Zander Rose 86 90 176

3031Advanced B 3031Excellent BCasamoko's Smokin' Hot 89 83 172

3030Advanced B 3030Excellent BLadyLuna Snow of The North 77 86 163



5/18/2024

Rally Highest Combined - Specialty

# # ScoreScore Total

3018Advanced B 3018Excellent BMcD's One yellow Lady Slipper 98 88 186

3017Advanced B 3017Excellent BVinEwood's I'm Your Huckleberry 98 87 185

3020Advanced B 3020Excellent BJd's Sweet July Valentine 93 88 181



5/18/2024

Highest Scoring Dog in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

English Springer Spaniel

202 Novice B 197Kathy Patregnani VinEwood Me Myself & Eye

303 Open A 196.5Karen Bolt Tagalong's Oh My I Do Declare!
























